
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3245  Isabella Jacobsen                11  Menomonie                 18:50.9  6:04 
      2    2 3254  Madeline Palmer                  11  Menomonie                 19:09.4  6:10 
      3    3 3151  Haley Mason                      11  Chippewa Falls            19:30.4  6:17 
      4    4 3290  Alexi MacDonald                  11  Rice Lake                 19:34.4  6:18 
      5    5 3320  Allison Weissinger               12  River Falls               19:55.7  6:25 
      6    6 3177  Rebecca Belany                    9  Hudson                    19:57.1  6:26 
      7    7 3190  Rubyann Mitchell                 10  Hudson                    20:07.1  6:29 
      8    8 3255  Ali Ruch                         11  Menomonie                 20:07.2  6:29 
      9    9 3313  Lilly Jensen                      9  River Falls               20:25.0  6:35 
     10   10 3286  Norah Hastreiter                 10  Rice Lake                 20:26.9  6:35 
     11   11 3198  Ryleigh White                    10  Hudson                    20:30.9  6:37 
     12   12 3287  Lauren Holthaus                  10  Rice Lake                 20:33.2  6:37 
     13   13 3238  Helen Chen                       11  Menomonie                 20:36.0  6:38 
     14   14 3253  Emma Mommsen                     11  Menomonie                 20:36.9  6:39 
     15   15 3155  Brooklyn Sandvig                 10  Chippewa Falls            20:39.7  6:40 
     16   16 3244  Brooklyn Hoff                     9  Menomonie                 20:45.2  6:41 
     17   17 3234  Paige Anderson                   11  Menomonie                 20:50.2  6:43 
     18   18 3181  Manon Field                      11  Hudson                    21:17.1  6:52 
     19   19 3317  Morgan Prigge                    11  River Falls               21:20.6  6:53 
     20   20 3149  Lydia Fish                       11  Chippewa Falls            21:22.3  6:53 
     21   21 3318  Ellen Rayne                      12  River Falls               21:36.5  6:58 
     22   22 3200  Kaitlyn Wright                    9  Hudson                    21:45.1  7:01 
     23   23 3153  Ireland McQuillan                 9  Chippewa Falls            21:45.6  7:01 
     24   24 3294  Maude Spagnolo                    9  Rice Lake                 21:49.6  7:02 
     25   25 3289  Addison Leaf                      9  Rice Lake                 21:49.6  7:02 
     26   26 3179  Sophie Czupryna                  11  Hudson                    21:56.8  7:04 
     27   27 3309  Abigail Esterby                  12  River Falls               22:00.1  7:05 
     28   28 3157  Gabrielle Sweitzer               11  Chippewa Falls            22:05.2  7:07 
     29   29 3292  Jordan Roethel                   11  Rice Lake                 22:06.4  7:07 
     30   30 3295  Olive Spagnolo                   11  Rice Lake                 22:17.8  7:11 
     31   31 3184  Ingrid Holter                    10  Hudson                    22:18.6  7:11 
     32   32 3311  Kaya Hanson                      12  River Falls               22:24.2  7:13 
     33   33 3158  Paige Watson                     12  Chippewa Falls            22:50.6  7:22 
     34   34 3316  Maiya Magnuson                   10  River Falls               22:56.6  7:24 
     35   35 3180  Celia Field                      11  Hudson                    22:57.6  7:24 
     36   36 3310  Elise Frisbie                    11  River Falls               23:19.3  7:31 
     37   37 3288  Sophia Knauff                     9  Rice Lake                 23:35.7  7:36 
     38   38 3148  Avia Dahlby                      10  Chippewa Falls            25:03.4  8:04 
     39   39 3156  Kendra Shaurette                 10  Chippewa Falls            28:06.9  9:03 
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                                    Weather: Mostly Cloudy, 50°F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Menomonie                                  (19:52.1  99:20.4 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         11 18:50.9
       2      2  Madeline Palmer           11 19:09.4
       3      8  Ali Ruch                  11 20:07.2
       4     13  Helen Chen                11 20:36.0
       5     14  Emma Mommsen              11 20:36.9
       6   ( 16) Brooklyn Hoff              9 20:45.2
       7   ( 17) Paige Anderson            11 20:50.2

       2.    64  Hudson                                     (20:43.5  103:37.3 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rebecca Belany             9 19:57.1
       2      7  Rubyann Mitchell          10 20:07.1
       3     11  Ryleigh White             10 20:30.9
       4     18  Manon Field               11 21:17.1
       5     22  Kaitlyn Wright             9 21:45.1
       6   ( 26) Sophie Czupryna           11 21:56.8
       7   ( 31) Ingrid Holter             10 22:18.6
       8   ( 35) Celia Field               11 22:57.6

       3.    75  Rice Lake                                  (20:50.8  104:13.7 2:15.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alexi MacDonald           11 19:34.4
       2     10  Norah Hastreiter          10 20:26.9
       3     12  Lauren Holthaus           10 20:33.2
       4     24  Maude Spagnolo             9 21:49.6
       5     25  Addison Leaf               9 21:49.6
       6   ( 29) Jordan Roethel            11 22:06.4
       7   ( 30) Olive Spagnolo            11 22:17.8
       8   ( 37) Sophia Knauff              9 23:35.7

       4.    81  River Falls                                (21:03.6  105:17.9 2:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Allison Weissinger        12 19:55.7
       2      9  Lilly Jensen               9 20:25.0
       3     19  Morgan Prigge             11 21:20.6
       4     21  Ellen Rayne               12 21:36.5
       5     27  Abigail Esterby           12 22:00.1
       6   ( 32) Kaya Hanson               12 22:24.2
       7   ( 34) Maiya Magnuson            10 22:56.6
       8   ( 36) Elise Frisbie             11 23:19.3

       5.    89  Chippewa Falls                             (21:04.7  105:23.2 2:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Haley Mason               11 19:30.4
       2     15  Brooklyn Sandvig          10 20:39.7
       3     20  Lydia Fish                11 21:22.3
       4     23  Ireland McQuillan          9 21:45.6
       5     28  Gabrielle Sweitzer        11 22:05.2
       6   ( 33) Paige Watson              12 22:50.6
       7   ( 38) Avia Dahlby               10 25:03.4
       8   ( 39) Kendra Shaurette          10 28:06.9
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3236  Mary Berg                         9  Menomonie                 21:25.6  6:54 
      2    2 3256  Julia Skorczewski                10  Menomonie                 21:39.6  6:59 
      3    3 3257  Maisah Wilson                    12  Menomonie                 21:51.9  7:03 
      4    4 3241  Emma Flug                        11  Menomonie                 22:45.9  7:20 
      5    5 3252  Erin McNally                      9  Menomonie                 22:55.3  7:23 
      6    6 3196  India Swanson                     9  Hudson                    23:02.7  7:26 
      7    7 3312  Rita Hoffman                     10  River Falls               23:19.1  7:31 
      8    8 3248  Isabella Kaufmann                11  Menomonie                 23:58.4  7:43 
      9    9 3235  Lauren Berg                      11  Menomonie                 24:06.1  7:46 
     10      3250  Madelyn Klimek                   12  Menomonie                 24:14.7  7:49 
     11   10 3197  Jenna Timmerman                  11  Hudson                    24:15.6  7:49 
     12   11 3194  Tia Straw                        12  Hudson                    24:16.3  7:49 
     13   12 3182  Zoe Field                        12  Hudson                    24:18.5  7:50 
     14   13 3319  Abbigail Weideman                 9  River Falls               24:38.3  7:56 
     15   14 3189  Channing Miller                  10  Hudson                    24:53.7  8:01 
     16      3293  Shelby Smith                      9  Rice Lake                 25:31.0  8:13 
     17   15 3185  Jordyn Kusche                    11  Hudson                    25:56.0  8:21 
     18   16 3183  Cora Hofstedt                     9  Hudson                    25:56.5  8:21 
     19      3191  Sydnee Schaben                    9  Hudson                    26:01.0  8:23 
     20   17 3321  Kennedy Wright                    9  River Falls               26:12.6  8:27 
     21   18 3314  Sophia Jensen                    10  River Falls               27:04.5  8:43 
     22      3246  Skylar Jemilo                    11  Menomonie                 27:08.4  8:45 
     23      3242  Kara Giesking                    10  Menomonie                 27:55.3  9:00 
     24      3247  Tina Jones                       10  Menomonie                 27:56.1  9:00 
     25      3240  Madeline Devries                 11  Menomonie                 29:07.3  9:23 
     26   19 3308  Emma Costabilo                   10  River Falls               29:59.8  9:40 
     27      3154  Cordelia Roeder                   9  Chippewa Falls            31:09.5 10:02 
     28      3291  Julia Moran-Cherney               9  Rice Lake                 34:21.1 11:04 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Menomonie                                  (22:07.7  110:38.3 1:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mary Berg                  9 21:25.6
       2      2  Julia Skorczewski         10 21:39.6
       3      3  Maisah Wilson             12 21:51.9
       4      4  Emma Flug                 11 22:45.9
       5      5  Erin McNally               9 22:55.3
       6   (  8) Isabella Kaufmann         11 23:58.4
       7   (  9) Lauren Berg               11 24:06.1

       2.    53  Hudson                                     (24:09.4  120:46.8 1:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  India Swanson              9 23:02.7
       2     10  Jenna Timmerman           11 24:15.6
       3     11  Tia Straw                 12 24:16.3
       4     12  Zoe Field                 12 24:18.5
       5     14  Channing Miller           10 24:53.7
       6   ( 15) Jordyn Kusche             11 25:56.0
       7   ( 16) Cora Hofstedt              9 25:56.5

       3.    74  River Falls                                (26:14.9  131:14.3 6:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Rita Hoffman              10 23:19.1
       2     13  Abbigail Weideman          9 24:38.3
       3     17  Kennedy Wright             9 26:12.6
       4     18  Sophia Jensen             10 27:04.5
       5     19  Emma Costabilo            10 29:59.8


